
Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: D1
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stillwater Area 47 8
2 Wayzata 60 8
3 Marshfield 76 8
4 Whitefish Bay 96 8
5 Hudson 101 7
6 Kasson-Mantorville 161 8

Team type: D2
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Baldwin-Woodville 27 8
2 Nekoosa 30 5

Adams-Friendship 1

Team type: D3
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Pacelli 48 7
2 Athens 73 6
3 McDonell Central 74 6
4 Chequamegon-Park Falls 90 6
5 Augusta 99 6
6 Fall Creek 132 5
7 Osseo-Fairchild 143 5

Colfax 3
Columbus Catholic 4
Edgar 4
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Male

1 435 Noah Lundeen 00:16:14.9Hudson 5:14 min/m1 112
2 466 Joseph Mckee 00:16:18.4Marshfield 5:15 min/m1 212
3 467 Joshua Mckee 00:16:28.9Marshfield 5:19 min/m2 312
4 436 Anthony Weeks 00:16:32.4Hudson 5:20 min/m2 411
5 638 Ethan Vargas 00:16:36.1Stillwater Area 5:21 min/m1 511
6 634 Aiden Kilibarda 00:16:37.5Stillwater Area 5:21 min/m2 611
7 679 Shuayb Hussein 00:16:41.8Wayzata 5:23 min/m1 712
8 636 Adrik Kraftson 00:16:45.2Stillwater Area 5:24 min/m3 810
9 685 Drake Young 00:16:46.3Wayzata 5:24 min/m2 912
10 637 Ethan Selph 00:16:56.6Stillwater Area 5:27 min/m4 1012
11 698 Niko Martinez-Ortiz 00:16:59.3Whitefish Bay 5:28 min/m1 1111
12 444 Isaac Threinen 00:17:09.2Kasson-Mantorville 5:32 min/m1 1212
13 684 Connor Von Holdt 00:17:10.1Wayzata 5:32 min/m3 1310
14 678 Blake Hayden 00:17:10.6Wayzata 5:32 min/m4 1411
15 693 Jacob Anzia 00:17:17.1Whitefish Bay 5:34 min/m2 1511
16 464 Henry Hoerneman 00:17:18.1Marshfield 5:34 min/m3 1610
17 682 Henry Oswald 00:17:18.3Wayzata 5:34 min/m5 1711
18 632 Daniel Beletsky 00:17:19.0Stillwater Area 5:35 min/m5 1812
19 683 Abdi Robleh 00:17:24.8Wayzata 5:37 min/m6 1911
20 633 Jack Hesse-Withbroe 00:17:30.1Stillwater Area 5:38 min/m6 2011
21 699 Ethan Morris 00:17:31.0Whitefish Bay 5:39 min/m3 2112
22 681 Joel Ostapeic 00:17:34.6Wayzata 5:40 min/m7 2211
23 680 Caden Karn 00:17:34.7Wayzata 5:40 min/m8 >711
24 697 Jonathan Lukas 00:17:44.9Whitefish Bay 5:43 min/m4 2310
25 639 Jackson Wertish 00:17:47.0Stillwater Area 5:44 min/m7 2411
26 635 Owen Kiser 00:17:57.3Stillwater Area 5:47 min/m8 >712
27 463 Addison Hill 00:18:06.4Marshfield 5:50 min/m4 2512
28 695 Isaac Fullmer 00:18:08.0Whitefish Bay 5:50 min/m5 2611
29 694 Jonah Block 00:18:09.0Whitefish Bay 5:51 min/m6 2710
30 696 Thomas Gonzales 00:18:22.0Whitefish Bay 5:55 min/m7 2812
31 434 Jack Lewis 00:18:25.7Hudson 5:56 min/m3 2911
32 462 Evan Ellis 00:18:35.6Marshfield 5:59 min/m5 3012
33 468 Seth Oemig 00:18:48.5Marshfield 6:04 min/m6 3111
34 465 Eben Lonsdale 00:18:50.5Marshfield 6:04 min/m7 3212
35 700 Carl Youel 00:18:52.7Whitefish Bay 6:05 min/m8 >712
36 461 Isaac Eberl 00:18:58.9Marshfield 6:07 min/m8 >712
37 432 John Hambleton 00:19:02.4Hudson 6:08 min/m4 3311
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Male

38 433 Dylan Hay 00:19:11.0Hudson 6:11 min/m5 3412
39 440 Zach Jankowski 00:19:11.3Kasson-Mantorville 6:11 min/m2 3512
40 431 Max Felland 00:19:22.2Hudson 6:14 min/m6 3611
41 438 Emiliano Chavez-Dreier 00:19:27.1Kasson-Mantorville 6:16 min/m3 3711
42 439 Carter Ellinghuysen 00:19:31.3Kasson-Mantorville 6:17 min/m4 3812
43 442 Keifen Link 00:19:46.4Kasson-Mantorville 6:22 min/m5 3912
44 437 Ethan Barnum 00:19:53.1Kasson-Mantorville 6:24 min/m6 4010
45 452 Ben Larson 00:20:42.8Kasson-Mantorville 6:40 min/m7 418
46 430 Joshua Cable 00:21:05.1Hudson 6:48 min/m7 4211
47 441 Ethan Lau 00:21:30.6Kasson-Mantorville 6:56 min/m8 >712
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D2

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Male

1 578 Derrek Coates 00:18:57.8Nekoosa 6:07 min/m1 112
2 248 Riley Gough 00:19:52.7Baldwin-Woodville 6:24 min/m1 212
3 201 Jonas Hicks 00:20:43.5Adams-Friendship 6:41 min/m1 <511
4 579 Nathan Gellerup 00:20:56.2Nekoosa 6:45 min/m2 311
5 254 Parker Schutz 00:21:14.4Baldwin-Woodville 6:51 min/m2 411
6 580 Max Oγçöconnor 00:21:20.6Nekoosa 6:53 min/m3 510
7 250 John Jamieson 00:21:33.7Baldwin-Woodville 6:57 min/m3 612
8 249 Austin Haney 00:21:36.7Baldwin-Woodville 6:58 min/m4 711
9 255 Josh Spradley 00:22:37.3Baldwin-Woodville 7:17 min/m5 812
10 583 Michael Wilson Jr. 00:22:43.3Nekoosa 7:19 min/m4 911
11 253 Austin Pollack 00:23:08.8Baldwin-Woodville 7:28 min/m6 1010
12 252 Riley Laesch 00:23:58.6Baldwin-Woodville 7:44 min/m7 119
13 251 Michael Krinkie 00:28:06.3Baldwin-Woodville 9:03 min/m8 >710
14 581 Dustin Pavlicek 00:28:38.8Nekoosa 9:14 min/m5 1211
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Male

1 215 Johnathon Nowacki 00:16:51.8Athens 5:26 min/m1 112
2 624 Jay Engebretson 00:17:54.8Pacelli 5:46 min/m1 211
3 627 Gabe Hoerter 00:17:57.9Pacelli 5:47 min/m2 39
4 560 Joe Thaler 00:18:11.1McDonell Central 5:51 min/m1 412
5 556 Dan Anderson 00:18:13.1McDonell Central 5:52 min/m2 510
6 235 Aaron Dorf 00:18:21.9Augusta 5:55 min/m1 612
7 623 Adam Eiden 00:18:30.0Pacelli 5:58 min/m3 79
8 213 Andrew Hartmann 00:18:34.8Athens 5:59 min/m2 812
9 303 Vincent Kohler 00:18:54.7Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:06 min/m1 911
10 239 Dalton Robinson 00:19:02.3Augusta 6:08 min/m2 1010
11 307 Ian Oswald 00:19:14.9Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:12 min/m2 1111
12 240 Kyle Shult 00:19:17.3Augusta 6:13 min/m3 1210
13 419 Drake Schultz 00:19:37.1Fall Creek 6:19 min/m1 1312
14 610 Jared Penkert 00:19:39.9Osseo-Fairchild 6:20 min/m1 1412
15 609 Zach Pecenka 00:19:42.5Osseo-Fairchild 6:21 min/m2 1512
16 217 Tanner Westfall 00:19:45.8Athens 6:22 min/m3 1612
17 625 Sam Grywacz 00:19:50.6Pacelli 6:24 min/m4 1711
18 212 Aaron Hartmann 00:19:52.3Athens 6:24 min/m4 1812
19 626 Ben Haemmerle 00:19:57.4Pacelli 6:26 min/m5 1910
20 558 Luke Newton 00:19:57.4McDonell Central 6:26 min/m3 2011
21 357 Andrew Scheer 00:19:58.6Columbus Catholic 6:26 min/m1 <59
22 301 Isaiah Dietz 00:20:03.8Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:28 min/m3 219
23 557 Max Hauser 00:20:12.4McDonell Central 6:31 min/m4 2211
24 559 Jake Siegenthaler 00:20:18.9McDonell Central 6:33 min/m5 2311
25 336 Noah Heidorn 00:20:25.8Colfax 6:35 min/m1 <511
26 304 Chase Kronberger 00:20:30.4Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:36 min/m4 2412
27 337 Dennis Sonnentag 00:20:35.1Colfax 6:38 min/m2 <512
28 302 Jacob Hilgart 00:20:35.6Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:38 min/m5 259
29 418 Kael Sanfelippo 00:20:43.4Fall Creek 6:41 min/m2 2610
30 561 Caleb Thornton 00:20:43.5McDonell Central 6:41 min/m6 2712
31 414 Stewart Gundry 00:21:15.3Fall Creek 6:51 min/m3 289
32 306 Alec O'meara 00:21:21.8Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:53 min/m6 2912
33 214 Brooks Kraus 00:21:25.3Athens 6:54 min/m5 3010
34 218 Nathan Wolf 00:21:26.4Athens 6:54 min/m6 319
35 339 Ashton Yarrington 00:21:44.1Colfax 7:00 min/m3 <59
36 416 Gunnar Johnson 00:22:12.0Fall Creek 7:09 min/m4 3210
37 415 Alex Hager 00:22:14.6Fall Creek 7:10 min/m5 3312
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Male

38 236 Andrew Jacobs 00:22:40.1Augusta 7:18 min/m4 349
39 378 Alex Thompson 00:22:41.1Edgar 7:19 min/m1 <59
40 608 Brayton Pecenka 00:22:43.1Osseo-Fairchild 7:19 min/m3 3512
41 629 Jacob Zimmerman 00:22:54.0Pacelli 7:23 min/m6 3611
42 356 Mark Fieweger 00:23:05.3Columbus Catholic 7:26 min/m2 <510
43 241 Kyle Stensen 00:23:05.7Augusta 7:27 min/m5 3712
44 628 Mitchell Jensen 00:23:06.8Pacelli 7:27 min/m7 3812
45 374 Kalvin Kingsley 00:23:12.7Edgar 7:29 min/m2 <510
46 358 Orion Smith 00:23:58.0Columbus Catholic 7:43 min/m3 <511
47 377 Blake Tarter 00:23:59.6Edgar 7:44 min/m3 <59
48 606 Kyle Burmesch 00:24:59.6Osseo-Fairchild 8:03 min/m4 399
49 355 Derek Fieber 00:25:28.3Columbus Catholic 8:13 min/m4 <510
50 607 Braeden Metzler 00:26:27.4Osseo-Fairchild 8:32 min/m5 409
51 237 Devin Molinaro 00:26:55.5Augusta 8:41 min/m6 419
52 373 Collin Gajewski 00:29:19.8Edgar 9:27 min/m4 <510
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2019

Team name:
Team result: 47 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stillwater Area

Team Points
01:24:15Team Time

1 5 638 Ethan Vargas 16:36.1 5
2 6 634 Aiden Kilibarda 16:37.5 6
3 8 636 Adrik Kraftson 16:45.2 8
4 10 637 Ethan Selph 16:56.6 10
5 18 632 Daniel Beletsky 17:19.0 18
6 20 633 Jack Hesse-Withbroe 17:30.1 20
7 25 639 Jackson Wertish 17:47.0 24
8 26 635 Owen Kiser 17:57.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wayzata

Team Points
01:25:08Team Time

1 7 679 Shuayb Hussein 16:41.8 7
2 9 685 Drake Young 16:46.3 9
3 13 684 Connor Von Holdt 17:10.1 13
4 14 678 Blake Hayden 17:10.6 14
5 17 682 Henry Oswald 17:18.3 17
6 19 683 Abdi Robleh 17:24.8 19
7 22 681 Joel Ostapeic 17:34.6 22
8 23 680 Caden Karn 17:34.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:26:48Team Time

1 2 466 Joseph Mckee 16:18.4 2
2 3 467 Joshua Mckee 16:28.9 3
3 16 464 Henry Hoerneman 17:18.1 16
4 27 463 Addison Hill 18:06.4 25
5 32 462 Evan Ellis 18:35.6 30
6 33 468 Seth Oemig 18:48.5 31
7 34 465 Eben Lonsdale 18:50.5 32
8 36 461 Isaac Eberl 18:58.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Whitefish Bay

Team Points
01:27:41Team Time

1 11 698 Niko Martinez-Ortiz 16:59.3 11
2 15 693 Jacob Anzia 17:17.1 15
3 21 699 Ethan Morris 17:31.0 21
4 24 697 Jonathan Lukas 17:44.9 23
5 28 695 Isaac Fullmer 18:08.0 26
6 29 694 Jonah Block 18:09.0 27
7 30 696 Thomas Gonzales 18:22.0 28
8 35 700 Carl Youel 18:52.7 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 101 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Hudson

Team Points
01:29:27Team Time

1 1 435 Noah Lundeen 16:14.9 1
2 4 436 Anthony Weeks 16:32.4 4
3 31 434 Jack Lewis 18:25.7 29
4 37 432 John Hambleton 19:02.4 33
5 38 433 Dylan Hay 19:11.0 34
6 40 431 Max Felland 19:22.2 36
7 46 430 Joshua Cable 21:05.1 42

Team name:
Team result: 161 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kasson-Mantorville

Team Points
01:35:06Team Time

1 12 444 Isaac Threinen 17:09.2 12
2 39 440 Zach Jankowski 19:11.3 35
3 41 438 Emiliano Chavez-Dreier 19:27.1 37
4 42 439 Carter Ellinghuysen 19:31.3 38
5 43 442 Keifen Link 19:46.4 39
6 44 437 Ethan Barnum 19:53.1 40
7 45 452 Ben Larson 20:42.8 41
8 47 441 Ethan Lau 21:30.6 >7

August 31, 2019 2 of 2Page



Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2019

Team name:
Team result: 27 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Baldwin-Woodville

Team Points
01:46:56Team Time

1 2 248 Riley Gough 19:52.7 2
2 5 254 Parker Schutz 21:14.4 4
3 7 250 John Jamieson 21:33.7 6
4 8 249 Austin Haney 21:36.7 7
5 9 255 Josh Spradley 22:37.3 8
6 11 253 Austin Pollack 23:08.8 10
7 12 252 Riley Laesch 23:58.6 11
8 13 251 Michael Krinkie 28:06.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 30 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Nekoosa

Team Points
01:52:38Team Time

1 1 578 Derrek Coates 18:57.8 1
2 4 579 Nathan Gellerup 20:56.2 3
3 6 580 Max Oγçöconnor 21:20.6 5
4 10 583 Michael Wilson Jr. 22:43.3 9
5 14 581 Dustin Pavlicek 28:38.8 12

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
Team Time

1 3 201 Jonas Hicks 20:43.5 <5
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2019

Team name:
Team result: 48 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
01:34:11Team Time

1 2 624 Jay Engebretson 17:54.8 2
2 3 627 Gabe Hoerter 17:57.9 3
3 7 623 Adam Eiden 18:30.0 7
4 17 625 Sam Grywacz 19:50.6 17
5 19 626 Ben Haemmerle 19:57.4 19
6 41 629 Jacob Zimmerman 22:54.0 36
7 44 628 Mitchell Jensen 23:06.8 38

Team name:
Team result: 73 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
01:36:31Team Time

1 1 215 Johnathon Nowacki 16:51.8 1
2 8 213 Andrew Hartmann 18:34.8 8
3 16 217 Tanner Westfall 19:45.8 16
4 18 212 Aaron Hartmann 19:52.3 18
5 33 214 Brooks Kraus 21:25.3 30
6 34 218 Nathan Wolf 21:26.4 31

Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

McDonell Central

Team Points
01:36:53Team Time

1 4 560 Joe Thaler 18:11.1 4
2 5 556 Dan Anderson 18:13.1 5
3 20 558 Luke Newton 19:57.4 20
4 23 557 Max Hauser 20:12.4 22
5 24 559 Jake Siegenthaler 20:18.9 23
6 30 561 Caleb Thornton 20:43.5 27

Team name:
Team result: 90 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon-Park Falls

Team Points
01:39:20Team Time

1 9 303 Vincent Kohler 18:54.7 9
2 11 307 Ian Oswald 19:14.9 11
3 22 301 Isaiah Dietz 20:03.8 21
4 26 304 Chase Kronberger 20:30.4 24
5 28 302 Jacob Hilgart 20:35.6 25
6 32 306 Alec O'meara 21:21.8 29

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Augusta

Team Points
01:42:28Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Augusta

Team Points
01:42:28Team Time

1 6 235 Aaron Dorf 18:21.9 6
2 10 239 Dalton Robinson 19:02.3 10
3 12 240 Kyle Shult 19:17.3 12
4 38 236 Andrew Jacobs 22:40.1 34
5 43 241 Kyle Stensen 23:05.7 37
6 51 237 Devin Molinaro 26:55.5 41

Team name:
Team result: 132 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fall Creek

Team Points
01:46:03Team Time

1 13 419 Drake Schultz 19:37.1 13
2 29 418 Kael Sanfelippo 20:43.4 26
3 31 414 Stewart Gundry 21:15.3 28
4 36 416 Gunnar Johnson 22:12.0 32
5 37 415 Alex Hager 22:14.6 33

Team name:
Team result: 143 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Osseo-Fairchild

Team Points
01:53:33Team Time

1 14 610 Jared Penkert 19:39.9 14
2 15 609 Zach Pecenka 19:42.5 15
3 40 608 Brayton Pecenka 22:43.1 35
4 48 606 Kyle Burmesch 24:59.6 39
5 50 607 Braeden Metzler 26:27.4 40

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colfax

Team Points
Team Time

1 25 336 Noah Heidorn 20:25.8 <5
2 27 337 Dennis Sonnentag 20:35.1 <5
3 35 339 Ashton Yarrington 21:44.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
Team Time

1 21 357 Andrew Scheer 19:58.6 <5
2 42 356 Mark Fieweger 23:05.3 <5
3 46 358 Orion Smith 23:58.0 <5
4 49 355 Derek Fieber 25:28.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
Team Time

1 39 378 Alex Thompson 22:41.1 <5
2 45 374 Kalvin Kingsley 23:12.7 <5
3 47 377 Blake Tarter 23:59.6 <5
4 52 373 Collin Gajewski 29:19.8 <5
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